
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
179 
176 

78 
61 

161 
90 
18 

7 
189 

95 
91 
43 
11 

810 
710 

57 
199 

97 
144 
100 
742 
108 

85 
27 

201 
772 
342 

44 
169 
270 

72 
774 
193 

65 
52 
29 

751 
21 
88 

110 
717 
812 
139 

Name 
DONESANA Fabio 
CAMPACI Andrea 
GHIZZONI Stefano 
D'ADDA Daniele 
BONGI Daniel 
BOSCOLO Marco 
BARTOLETTI Alessandro 
ARIOSTO Luca 
TRASIEV Ivan 
VIDO Lorenzo 
CALDANA Alessandro 
MASCIA Dino 
DE SANTIS Marco 
PUTZU Leonardo 
VIANO Andrea 
MARONE Dario 
VIVALDI Nicola 
BILLARDELLO Daniel 
PEROTTI Michele 
ROSSATO Alberto 
RODELLA Robi 
ARIOSTO Generoso Eugenio 
ANDREINI Cristiano 
CAMPANA Marco 
CACCHIOLI Andrea 
GIUNTI Luca 
BALUCANI Fabio 
SABBIONI Federico 
BATTISTINI Gianluca 
FLAGIELLO Giovanni 
MARCHIOL Alfredo 
MOLARI Lorenzo 
BRINI Andrea 
FEDELI Dante 
BINI Alessandro 
BALDASSARI Mattia 
SALATTI Mauro 
LEGITTIMO Fabio 
COLOMBO Simone Umberto 
BRACCI Cristian 
MOLARI Gilberto 
FERRARI Jonathan 
BINNI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:58.244 
1:59.098 
1:59.942 
2:00.232 
2:00.234 
2:00.248 
2:00.478 
2:00.843 
2:00.961 
2:01.020 
2:01.118 
2:01.155 
2:01.287 
2:01.297 
2:01.598 
2:01.697 
2:01.717 
2:01.763 
2:01.811 
2:02.433 
2:02.484 
2:02.494 
2:02.607 
2:03.024 
2:03.119 
2:03.181 
2:03.203 
2:03.446 
2:03.470 
2:03.692 
2:03.862 
2:03.868 
2:03.870 
2:04.031 
2:04.203 
2:04.204 
2:04.347 
2:04.483 
2:04.694 
2:04.697 
2:04.746 
2:04.747 
2:04.955 

In 
3 
7 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
6 
8 
6 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 
2 
1 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.854 
1.698 
1.988 
1.990 
2.004 
2.234 
2.599 
2.717 
2.776 
2.874 
2.911 
3.043 
3.053 
3.354 
3.453 
3.473 
3.519 
3.567 
4.189 
4.240 
4.250 
4.363 
4.780 
4.875 
4.937 
4.959 
5.202 
5.226 
5.448 
5.618 
5.624 
5.626 
5.787 
5.959 
5.960 
6.103 
6.239 
6.450 
6.453 
6.502 
6.503 
6.711 

Gap 

0.854 
0.844 
0.290 
0.002 
0.014 
0.230 
0.365 
0.118 
0.059 
0.098 
0.037 
0.132 
0.010 
0.301 
0.099 
0.020 
0.046 
0.048 
0.622 
0.051 
0.010 
0.113 
0.417 
0.095 
0.062 
0.022 
0.243 
0.024 
0.222 
0.170 
0.006 
0.002 
0.161 
0.172 
0.001 
0.143 
0.136 
0.211 
0.003 
0.049 
0.001 
0.208 

Laps 
7 
8 
3 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
6 
4 
4 
8 
5 
3 
6 
8 
7 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
8 
7 
3 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
6 
2 
6 
8 
5 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

No. 
137 
190 

66 
9 

40 
131 
792 

70 
234 

79 
71 
50 
81 
86 

770 
22 

188 

Name 
BANDIRALI Luca 
ANZUINI Emanuele 
BERTOCCO Alessandro 
MATTEI Giovanni 
PEZZETTI Alberto 
CIUPPANI Gian Luca 
PAMPENA Elenio 
COLI Giovanni 
ROCCHI Fabio 
POMPILI Emilio 
BERTOZZI Enea 
LEGITTIMO Donato 
GRIMOLDI Riccardo 
MASCETTI Federico 
CARCIONE Marco 
ABELZI Daniele 
TRAKOV ANGEL 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.962 
2:05.070 
2:05.174 
2:05.240 
2:05.284 
2:05.463 
2:05.764 
2:05.864 
2:05.942 
2:05.997 
2:06.145 
2:06.585 
2:06.681 
2:06.825 
2:07.424 
2:08.940 

In 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 
6.718 
6.826 
6.930 
6.996 
7.040 
7.219 
7.520 
7.620 
7.698 
7.753 
7.901 
8.341 
8.437 
8.581 
9.180 

10.696 

Gap 
0.007 
0.108 
0.104 
0.066 
0.044 
0.179 
0.301 
0.100 
0.078 
0.055 
0.148 
0.440 
0.096 
0.144 
0.599 
1.516 

Laps 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
6 
8 
7 
3 
6 
5 
7 
2 
3 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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